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1 Di Venuta, Graziano IT670864 ESP 162,66 16 34,45 7 0 41,45 8 11,50 1 0 12,50 4 26,92 0 0 26,92 5 24,59 5 0 29,59 11 16,86 1 0 17,86 1 15,50 2 0 17,50 15 16,84 0 0 16,84 5

2 Trioli, Paolo IT0050 CCP 168,52 10 34,23 8 0 42,23 9 11,68 1 0 12,68 7 29,31 0 0 29,31 9 27,37 1 0 28,37 6 19,67 0 0 19,67 4 17,32 0 0 17,32 13 18,94 0 0 18,94 10

3 Mainardi, Danilo IT0433 PCC 171,04 11 24,69 0 0 24,69 2 8,44 2 0 10,44 1 41,84 1 3 45,84 44 24,03 3 0 27,03 1 19,18 0 3 22,18 9 16,39 2 0 18,39 21 19,47 3 0 22,47 27

4 Arcelli, Andrea IT129980 PCC 176,33 5 21,05 0 0 21,05 1 11,33 3 0 14,33 18 34,80 2 0 36,80 25 29,14 0 0 29,14 8 29,92 0 0 29,92 41 20,50 0 0 20,50 32 24,59 0 0 24,59 32

5 Bevilacqua, Mauro IT971031 ESP 182,18 24 28,97 22 0 50,97 13 12,44 1 0 13,44 12 27,30 0 3 30,30 10 30,09 1 0 31,09 14 23,25 0 0 23,25 13 17,70 0 0 17,70 17 15,43 0 0 15,43 1

6 Gavazzeni, Andrea IT0003 CCP 183,80 40 27,26 27 0 54,26 19 9,67 3 0 12,67 6 23,88 0 0 23,88 1 24,52 4 5 33,52 20 20,48 0 0 20,48 5 14,75 4 0 18,75 23 18,24 2 0 20,24 15

7 Novi, Mirco IT625681 REV 185,38 28 36,99 12 0 48,99 12 10,94 4 0 14,94 22 30,07 3 0 33,07 18 24,78 8 0 32,78 18 18,88 0 0 18,88 2 16,20 1 0 17,20 11 19,52 0 0 19,52 11

8 Frosi, Luca IT931313 PCC 187,31 8 28,01 0 0 28,01 3 10,72 1 0 11,72 3 37,72 2 0 39,72 30 26,38 1 0 27,38 3 26,90 1 0 27,90 35 20,62 1 5 26,62 64 23,96 2 0 25,96 35

9 Ragazzoli, Giorgio IT943278 ESP 187,54 14 42,12 5 0 47,12 10 12,37 2 0 14,37 20 31,86 1 0 32,86 17 27,19 5 0 32,19 15 20,89 0 0 20,89 6 18,00 1 0 19,00 26 21,11 0 0 21,11 21

10 Benda, Alexander IT515947 CO 192,30 22 30,24 11 0 41,24 7 11,04 4 0 15,04 23 32,74 0 3 35,74 22 25,69 2 0 27,69 4 23,05 0 0 23,05 12 23,44 5 0 28,44 73 21,10 0 0 21,10 20

11 Bompani, Andrea IT1004359 PCC 193,76 16 28,37 5 0 33,37 5 9,65 1 0 10,65 2 32,31 0 0 32,31 15 27,17 2 0 29,17 9 37,63 0 0 37,63 73 18,66 2 0 20,66 33 23,97 6 0 29,97 49

12 Gavazzeni, Gianandrea IT955970 ESP 199,77 62 24,10 53 0 77,10 49 9,53 3 0 12,53 5 24,56 0 0 24,56 3 25,05 5 0 30,05 13 19,32 0 0 19,32 3 13,88 0 0 13,88 2 21,33 1 0 22,33 26

13 Baraldi, Alessio IT1002422 SSP 200,32 55 36,27 28 0 64,27 26 10,13 13 0 23,13 68 27,52 3 0 30,52 11 22,75 6 0 28,75 7 19,61 4 0 23,61 16 13,85 0 0 13,85 1 15,19 1 0 16,19 2

14 Bruschi, Valerio IT1064 PCC 203,31 37 22,53 16 0 38,53 6 9,89 3 0 12,89 8 36,72 7 0 43,72 38 25,96 2 0 27,96 5 27,56 4 0 31,56 47 21,00 0 0 21,00 35 22,65 5 0 27,65 39

15 Montagna, Corrado IT329079 SSP 204,08 53 35,45 37 0 72,45 42 9,65 6 0 15,65 27 21,86 7 0 28,86 7 26,23 1 0 27,23 2 23,56 0 0 23,56 15 14,98 0 0 14,98 4 19,35 2 0 21,35 22

16 Rizzi, Marco IT277010 SSP 205,85 15 41,12 10 0 51,12 15 13,11 0 0 13,11 11 36,04 0 0 36,04 23 32,32 5 0 37,32 31 27,24 0 0 27,24 31 20,47 0 0 20,47 31 20,55 0 0 20,55 16

17 Bettati, Alberto IT968202 ESP 206,73 51 29,95 37 0 66,95 30 12,48 4 0 16,48 32 33,67 0 0 33,67 19 24,53 9 0 33,53 21 21,02 1 0 22,02 8 15,90 0 0 15,90 6 18,18 0 0 18,18 8

18 Clementi, Marco IT843396 SSP 206,97 47 31,39 36 0 67,39 32 11,24 4 0 15,24 25 27,84 0 0 27,84 6 26,69 6 0 32,69 16 24,46 0 0 24,46 20 14,31 0 0 14,31 3 24,04 1 0 25,04 33

19 Bottale, Marco IT1215 ESP 207,34 33 36,83 26 0 62,83 22 12,12 3 0 15,12 24 36,63 0 0 36,63 24 29,71 3 0 32,71 17 24,19 0 0 24,19 18 15,08 1 0 16,08 7 19,78 0 0 19,78 12

20 Roncarati, Raffaele IT273151 SSP 207,44 64 26,05 37 0 63,05 23 9,98 10 0 19,98 54 25,02 4 0 29,02 8 22,38 7 5 34,38 23 19,83 6 0 25,83 22 15,86 0 3 18,86 25 16,32 0 0 16,32 4

21 Longoni, Alberto IT0280 CDP 207,51 34 34,05 29 0 63,05 24 12,47 1 0 13,47 13 31,70 0 0 31,70 13 31,94 4 0 35,94 26 23,42 0 0 23,42 14 18,52 0 0 18,52 22 21,41 0 0 21,41 23

22 Aleotti, Andrea IT521158 CCP 207,56 21 35,27 12 0 47,27 11 13,53 0 0 13,53 14 37,90 0 0 37,90 26 28,78 9 0 37,78 32 26,62 0 0 26,62 25 16,86 0 0 16,86 8 27,60 0 0 27,60 38

23 Rossi, Pierangelo IT0255 ESP 215,23 40 39,92 30 0 69,92 34 16,88 3 0 19,88 53 22,00 2 0 24,00 2 30,14 4 0 34,14 22 26,01 1 0 27,01 27 19,37 0 0 19,37 29 20,91 0 0 20,91 18

24 Panzeri, Maurizio IT0595 ESP 218,37 63 34,08 33 0 67,08 31 11,40 7 0 18,40 42 26,93 8 6 40,93 32 23,77 6 0 29,77 12 19,41 5 0 24,41 19 17,13 0 0 17,13 10 16,65 4 0 20,65 17

25 Buresti, Luca IT276128 CCP 221,15 41 36,83 17 0 53,83 18 12,15 4 0 16,15 30 29,38 3 0 32,38 16 32,31 13 5 50,31 61 25,27 4 0 29,27 38 18,11 0 0 18,11 19 21,10 0 0 21,10 19

26 Bonvini, Andrea IT847965 ESP 227,66 56 34,42 30 0 64,42 27 15,27 7 0 22,27 61 31,28 0 0 31,28 12 27,88 16 0 43,88 46 25,58 1 0 26,58 24 18,17 1 0 19,17 27 19,06 1 0 20,06 14

27 Errico, Nicoló IT553364 ESP 230,35 68 29,23 55 0 84,23 64 11,97 1 0 12,97 9 35,92 5 5 45,92 46 25,21 4 0 29,21 10 20,29 1 0 21,29 7 18,03 0 0 18,03 18 16,70 2 0 18,70 9

28 Fiocchi, Paolo IT697144 PCC 232,25 38 31,44 21 0 52,44 16 11,33 3 0 14,33 19 41,46 11 0 52,46 66 34,12 3 0 37,12 30 26,33 0 0 26,33 23 21,88 0 0 21,88 39 27,69 0 0 27,69 40

29 Capra, Mattia IT418052 SSP 239,93 62 36,73 38 0 74,73 47 12,30 2 0 14,30 17 33,44 14 0 47,44 54 33,03 3 0 36,03 27 22,33 5 5 32,33 51 16,98 0 0 16,98 9 18,12 0 0 18,12 7

30 Casarotti, Fabio IT812760 SSP 240,23 59 37,98 32 0 69,98 35 13,20 3 0 16,20 31 29,69 5 5 39,69 29 32,50 5 5 42,50 42 22,28 2 3 27,28 32 16,84 5 0 21,84 38 15,74 7 0 22,74 28

31 Camarrone, Alessandro IT906631 ESP 240,70 55 31,04 43 0 74,04 46 10,65 3 0 13,65 15 38,18 3 0 41,18 34 27,65 2 5 34,65 24 22,05 2 0 24,05 17 18,35 0 0 18,35 20 32,78 2 0 34,78 72

32 Nicoli, Roberto IT1499 ESP 240,86 71 43,05 43 0 86,05 66 12,32 8 0 20,32 57 30,10 2 0 32,10 14 27,19 9 0 36,19 28 24,07 3 0 27,07 29 15,30 6 0 21,30 36 17,83 0 0 17,83 6

33 Malagutti, Daniele IT140049 ESP 242,34 69 38,65 41 0 79,65 51 12,10 4 0 16,10 29 29,81 9 0 38,81 28 28,91 12 0 40,91 40 25,19 3 0 28,19 36 18,80 0 0 18,80 24 19,88 0 0 19,88 13

34 Varoutsas, George IT1468 CCP 244,06 70 38,38 45 0 83,38 61 11,19 3 0 14,19 16 32,00 6 0 38,00 27 28,20 12 0 40,20 38 22,99 4 0 26,99 26 17,58 0 0 17,58 16 23,72 0 0 23,72 31

35 Caleffi, Diego IT1000940 SSP 246,42 61 35,59 37 0 72,59 43 10,15 12 0 22,15 60 36,01 2 3 41,01 33 29,03 4 0 33,03 19 25,46 2 0 27,46 33 19,88 1 0 20,88 34 26,30 3 0 29,30 45

36 Ferrarini, Simone IT1006357 SSP 252,32 82 27,42 55 0 82,42 57 10,55 5 3 18,55 43 26,80 20 0 46,80 52 28,64 2 8 38,64 34 23,02 0 0 23,02 11 16,89 0 3 19,89 30 23,00 0 0 23,00 29

37 Marioli, Mario Gabriele IT226320 SSP 253,37 59 35,81 33 3 71,81 39 9,44 8 0 17,44 38 34,45 11 0 45,45 43 31,94 5 0 36,94 29 29,18 1 0 30,18 42 19,45 0 3 22,45 42 28,10 1 0 29,10 44

38 Pancaldi, Varner IT712110 CDP 263,70 33 62,88 19 0 81,88 55 13,66 5 0 18,66 45 36,18 1 3 40,18 31 32,22 5 5 42,22 41 26,80 2 0 28,80 37 21,33 0 0 21,33 37 29,63 1 0 30,63 56

39 Ferrari, Ivan IT1003845 SSP 263,91 88 37,82 33 0 70,82 37 14,73 2 0 16,73 34 32,07 21 0 53,07 67 25,09 18 0 43,09 43 27,16 6 0 33,16 56 17,27 0 0 17,27 12 21,77 8 0 29,77 46

40 Sitta, Simone IT1005873 ESP 264,81 56 35,76 32 0 67,76 33 13,76 5 0 18,76 46 42,55 7 0 49,55 58 30,45 8 0 38,45 33 27,52 0 0 27,52 34 31,89 1 0 32,89 79 26,88 3 0 29,88 47

41 Guareschi, Claudio IT1005115 SSP 267,29 23 41,79 11 0 52,79 17 19,56 6 3 28,56 85 45,19 4 0 49,19 57 36,69 2 0 38,69 35 35,01 0 0 35,01 62 28,27 0 0 28,27 72 34,78 0 0 34,78 71

42 Chioetto, Enrico IT397392 ESP 268,85 56 46,58 36 0 82,58 58 14,36 1 0 15,36 26 33,66 2 0 35,66 21 31,03 14 5 50,03 60 28,18 2 0 30,18 43 20,53 1 3 24,53 53 30,51 0 0 30,51 54

43 Dadomo, Mauro IT1003013 PCC 270,02 36 28,99 0 0 28,99 4 15,72 8 0 23,72 71 45,76 14 0 59,76 76 35,10 11 3 49,10 58 38,00 0 0 38,00 74 32,24 0 0 32,24 77 35,21 3 0 38,21 78

44 Ferrari, Antonio IT0155 CCP 270,48 57 30,84 34 0 64,84 28 12,79 3 0 15,79 28 38,85 3 3 44,85 42 37,11 15 0 52,11 67 31,52 2 0 33,52 58 32,94 0 0 32,94 80 26,43 0 0 26,43 36

45 Iacangelo, Ernesto IT2232 SSP 275,48 100 38,69 42 0 80,69 54 11,28 9 0 20,28 56 24,61 30 12 66,61 84 27,10 12 0 39,10 36 25,45 1 3 29,45 39 15,37 2 0 17,37 14 17,98 4 0 21,98 25

46 Deidda, Franco IT670880 SSP 276,14 65 40,96 33 0 73,96 45 12,10 6 0 18,10 40 37,14 10 3 50,14 61 37,74 11 0 48,74 56 33,04 3 0 36,04 67 22,26 1 0 23,26 45 24,90 1 0 25,90 34

47 Vagge, Danilo IT1756 SSP 276,31 52 44,75 19 0 63,75 25 10,55 13 0 23,55 70 43,67 0 3 46,67 51 32,36 13 5 50,36 62 30,23 5 0 35,23 64 22,24 0 0 22,24 41 32,51 2 0 34,51 69

48 Bragoli, Bruno IT357983 SSP 279,81 54 37,15 45 0 82,15 56 13,09 4 0 17,09 36 41,23 2 0 43,23 37 37,85 3 5 45,85 51 34,70 0 0 34,70 61 26,83 0 0 26,83 67 29,96 0 0 29,96 48

49 Carbognani, Gianluca XXX ESP 282,68 74 42,35 38 0 80,35 53 12,14 8 0 20,14 55 44,06 2 8 54,06 69 30,85 17 3 50,85 63 25,07 2 0 27,07 28 19,31 0 0 19,31 28 23,90 7 0 30,90 59

50 Turato, Paolo IT441717 SSP 284,15 67 38,15 32 0 70,15 36 14,89 4 0 18,89 47 41,65 8 0 49,65 59 31,54 16 0 47,54 53 28,42 3 0 31,42 46 23,13 0 0 23,13 44 29,37 4 10 43,37 84

51 Fava, Tiziano IT1003964 ESP 284,58 52 40,23 32 0 72,23 40 15,50 2 0 17,50 39 46,67 0 3 49,67 60 35,73 14 5 54,73 72 31,59 1 0 32,59 52 22,75 1 0 23,75 49 32,11 2 0 34,11 67

52 Boselli, Luca IT1003209 ESP 285,30 86 42,32 51 3 96,32 74 13,81 9 0 22,81 65 37,24 9 0 46,24 48 28,70 6 5 39,70 37 24,20 1 0 25,20 21 19,29 2 3 24,29 52 22,74 8 0 30,74 58

53 Toselli, Oliviero IT1001975 SSP 287,67 92 32,70 50 0 82,70 59 14,03 19 0 33,03 91 34,25 0 0 34,25 20 34,03 19 0 53,03 71 26,16 1 0 27,16 30 23,63 1 0 24,63 55 27,87 2 3 32,87 63

54 Bizziocchi, Giovanni IT1001859 SSP 290,29 56 41,31 31 0 72,31 41 16,38 8 0 24,38 75 45,15 0 6 51,15 64 35,78 13 0 48,78 57 30,63 2 3 35,63 65 26,82 1 0 27,82 69 29,22 1 0 30,22 51

55 Lattanzio, Liano IT432062 SSP 290,87 82 46,98 47 0 93,98 72 15,60 7 0 22,60 63 37,05 4 3 44,05 39 28,24 17 0 45,24 49 27,03 4 0 31,03 45 24,47 1 0 25,47 58 26,50 2 0 28,50 42

56 Sernagiotto, Marco IT966311 CCP 291,53 49 46,81 40 0 86,81 67 17,37 0 0 17,37 37 45,26 1 0 46,26 50 40,65 7 0 47,65 54 34,16 0 3 37,16 70 23,31 0 0 23,31 47 31,97 1 0 32,97 64

57 Beretta, Alberto IT2094 SSP 293,01 76 50,44 60 0 110,44 87 17,25 7 0 24,25 73 25,00 0 0 25,00 4 36,60 7 0 43,60 44 33,82 0 0 33,82 60 23,13 1 0 24,13 51 30,77 1 0 31,77 60

58 Fassione, Paolo IT1002440 SSP 293,02 18 79,82 3 0 82,82 60 16,95 2 0 18,95 49 47,51 0 0 47,51 55 35,48 13 0 48,48 55 37,56 0 0 37,56 72 24,01 0 0 24,01 50 33,69 0 0 33,69 65



Shooter Final Standard Game El President La Banda del Buco Spaccio al Parco Giochi Safe House Start Hotel Chinatown
Final Name Number Division Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
59 Fontana, Cesare IT311563 ESP 293,35 64 52,55 31 0 83,55 63 23,73 0 0 23,73 72 31,04 16 0 47,04 53 36,74 7 0 43,74 45 35,18 9 0 44,18 83 21,03 1 0 22,03 40 29,08 0 0 29,08 43

60 Delfanti, Marco XXX ESP 293,44 92 34,75 40 0 74,75 48 18,61 19 3 40,61 92 38,87 4 0 42,87 36 26,79 14 5 45,79 50 24,81 5 0 29,81 40 22,55 5 0 27,55 68 27,06 5 0 32,06 61

61 Poloniato, Giovanni IT1003592 PCC 297,59 57 36,68 22 0 58,68 20 13,00 0 0 13,00 10 44,06 7 3 54,06 68 36,17 22 0 58,17 78 37,23 5 0 42,23 80 23,36 1 10 34,36 82 37,09 0 0 37,09 76

62 Mascherpa, Giuliano IT670237 PCC 298,28 52 32,01 16 3 51,01 14 12,70 4 0 16,70 33 60,45 0 0 60,45 77 28,73 20 10 58,73 79 28,69 4 0 32,69 53 30,13 1 5 36,13 85 30,57 7 5 42,57 82

63 De Silvestri, Vincenzo IT423807 CO 303,08 59 43,34 46 0 89,34 69 13,84 3 0 16,84 35 51,16 0 3 54,16 70 43,14 10 5 58,14 77 30,93 0 0 30,93 44 23,30 0 0 23,30 46 30,37 0 0 30,37 52

64 Maghenzani, Andrea IT1003033 ESP 303,49 87 34,49 62 0 96,49 75 15,10 4 0 19,10 51 39,89 0 6 45,89 45 32,04 20 10 62,04 81 30,72 1 0 31,72 48 20,10 0 5 25,10 57 23,15 0 0 23,15 30

65 Randazzo, Arturo IT1001164 SSP 303,81 63 51,63 37 0 88,63 68 16,12 9 0 25,12 80 47,44 1 0 48,44 56 40,29 13 3 56,29 76 30,75 3 0 33,75 59 24,64 0 0 24,64 56 26,94 0 0 26,94 37

66 Sitta, Stefano IT1005871 SSP 304,48 95 37,45 43 3 83,45 62 13,38 9 0 22,38 62 39,25 7 0 46,25 49 31,60 24 0 55,60 74 30,24 10 0 40,24 77 25,17 1 0 26,17 62 29,39 1 0 30,39 53

67 Vincenzi, Stefano IT853267 SSP 309,88 160 27,74 52 0 79,74 52 10,75 4 0 14,75 21 35,25 85 0 120,25 93 23,02 12 0 35,02 25 19,65 3 0 22,65 10 14,79 1 0 15,79 5 18,68 3 0 21,68 24

68 Alessio, Stefano IT1001829 SSP 315,62 50 68,07 36 0 104,07 82 18,32 0 0 18,32 41 50,03 2 0 52,03 65 41,97 8 0 49,97 59 31,07 2 0 33,07 55 24,03 2 0 26,03 61 32,13 0 0 32,13 62

69 Viavattene, Roberto IT1002876 SSP 324,31 93 40,63 58 0 98,63 76 16,00 9 0 25,00 79 38,73 4 0 42,73 35 31,73 18 3 52,73 69 29,49 1 3 33,49 57 30,99 2 0 32,99 81 37,74 1 0 38,74 79

70 Rossi, Maria Teresa IT258837 SSP 326,70 107 37,15 68 0 105,15 83 20,81 5 0 25,81 82 37,50 7 0 44,50 40 33,49 20 10 63,49 82 30,03 3 0 33,03 54 24,42 2 0 26,42 63 26,30 2 0 28,30 41

71 Teggi, Antonio IT1005196 SSP 328,42 61 40,56 25 0 65,56 29 15,72 6 0 21,72 59 48,05 12 3 63,05 79 37,65 18 10 65,65 85 46,65 0 0 46,65 86 29,80 0 0 29,80 74 35,99 0 0 35,99 73

72 Gallo, Giuseppe XXX ESP 328,96 61 45,20 26 0 71,20 38 18,46 6 0 24,46 76 66,13 0 0 66,13 82 36,01 26 0 62,01 80 37,66 3 0 40,66 79 27,94 0 0 27,94 70 36,56 0 0 36,56 75

73 Ferri, Diego IT1000365 SSP 329,14 76 55,14 37 0 92,14 70 12,60 6 0 18,60 44 56,20 6 3 65,20 80 37,11 8 0 45,11 48 29,25 3 0 32,25 50 22,09 6 0 28,09 71 34,75 10 3 47,75 86

74 Dagradi, Marcello IT383692 SSP 332,65 103 52,55 50 3 105,55 84 17,71 7 0 24,71 78 39,17 11 0 50,17 62 31,04 19 5 55,04 73 26,16 9 0 35,16 63 28,38 3 0 31,38 76 26,64 4 0 30,64 57

75 Paganelli, Tiziano XXX SSP 334,01 53 55,58 20 3 78,58 50 20,85 8 0 28,85 86 61,47 1 0 62,47 78 46,98 18 5 69,98 87 39,71 3 0 42,71 81 33,16 2 0 35,16 84 15,26 1 0 16,26 3

76 Duchi, Rita IT166832 SSP 336,77 38 86,43 13 0 99,43 79 20,04 3 0 23,04 66 53,75 1 0 54,75 71 37,04 14 0 51,04 64 33,18 2 5 40,18 76 25,86 5 0 30,86 75 37,47 0 0 37,47 77

77 Torresani, Marco IT1002854 SSP 337,25 97 38,94 61 0 99,94 80 16,28 11 0 27,28 84 46,81 10 0 56,81 75 38,17 15 3 56,17 75 35,98 0 0 35,98 66 26,67 0 0 26,67 66 34,40 0 0 34,40 68

78 Figurelli, Francesco IT1006730 SSP 337,52 41 45,05 28 0 73,05 44 17,57 7 0 24,57 77 53,25 2 0 55,25 72 40,43 4 0 44,43 47 36,49 0 0 36,49 68 68,96 0 0 68,96 92 34,77 0 0 34,77 70

79 Bontardelli, Massimo IT204375 ESP 339,09 73 50,23 60 0 110,23 86 14,31 5 0 19,31 52 60,20 1 5 66,20 83 35,37 5 0 40,37 39 43,00 0 0 43,00 82 26,02 0 0 26,02 60 31,96 2 0 33,96 66

80 Bacchilega, Iliana IT1003332 ESP 345,76 89 49,05 62 0 111,05 88 21,20 5 0 26,20 83 53,42 2 0 55,42 73 34,05 14 3 51,05 65 38,85 0 0 38,85 75 31,62 1 0 32,62 78 20,57 5 5 30,57 55

81 Bacchi, Chiara IT269677 ESP 345,86 96 39,56 61 0 100,56 81 17,12 15 0 32,12 90 44,55 0 0 44,55 41 37,38 14 0 51,38 66 35,52 0 5 40,52 78 31,45 3 0 34,45 83 39,28 3 0 42,28 81

82 Arrigotti, Giuseppe IT266742 SSP 347,84 86 58,80 61 0 119,80 92 13,10 10 0 23,10 67 42,04 4 0 46,04 47 53,40 11 10 74,40 89 31,90 0 0 31,90 49 22,59 0 0 22,59 43 30,01 0 0 30,01 50

83 Tomasoni, Giancarlo IT1374 SSP 350,15 69 49,20 47 3 99,20 77 13,93 5 0 18,93 48 48,58 3 16 67,58 85 33,50 8 5 46,50 52 46,74 4 0 50,74 88 24,61 0 0 24,61 54 40,59 2 0 42,59 83

84 Battisti, Attilio IT1006141 SSP 377,81 141 48,73 67 0 115,73 90 16,10 3 0 19,10 50 45,33 30 0 75,33 89 30,24 19 3 52,24 68 32,72 4 0 36,72 69 23,60 0 0 23,60 48 37,09 18 0 55,09 89

85 Oppio, Attilio XXX SSP 380,12 87 42,10 53 0 95,10 73 18,63 7 0 25,63 81 64,15 2 3 69,15 86 37,34 19 10 66,34 86 34,19 3 0 37,19 71 24,66 2 0 26,66 65 59,05 1 0 60,05 90

86 Peyrot, Michela IT1001828 ESP 385,20 75 53,06 57 0 110,06 85 21,31 3 0 24,31 74 53,14 3 0 56,14 74 54,54 12 18 84,54 92 44,98 0 0 44,98 84 25,87 0 0 25,87 59 39,30 0 0 39,30 80

87 Benzoni, Floriana IT1000917 ESP 397,83 86 56,82 65 0 121,82 93 21,44 2 0 23,44 69 68,42 3 5 76,42 90 43,02 10 0 53,02 70 41,95 4 0 45,95 85 38,80 2 0 40,80 89 36,38 0 0 36,38 74

88 D'Avenia, Renato IT140585 SSP 398,22 113 38,40 55 0 93,40 71 16,61 6 0 22,61 64 38,89 12 0 50,89 63 34,50 25 5 64,50 84 38,63 15 10 63,63 92 35,80 0 5 40,80 88 52,39 0 10 62,39 91

89 Guida, Roberto IT1007074 ESP 411,78 64 53,22 32 0 85,22 65 22,13 8 0 30,13 88 65,31 3 3 71,31 87 53,92 21 5 79,92 90 56,60 0 0 56,60 90 36,21 0 0 36,21 86 46,39 0 6 52,39 88

90 Chisena, Franco IT1002885 CDP 437,71 113 60,09 52 0 112,09 89 13,90 16 0 29,90 87 58,76 8 8 74,76 88 35,61 31 16 82,61 91 45,01 6 3 54,01 89 39,31 0 0 39,31 87 45,03 0 0 45,03 85

91 Rossi, Franco IT216770 SSP 443,44 169 38,41 61 0 99,41 78 17,96 14 0 31,96 89 50,36 10 5 65,36 81 44,54 34 8 86,54 93 29,23 16 3 48,23 87 31,77 11 5 47,77 90 36,17 23 5 64,17 92

92 Gelmini, David XXX PCC 472,35 30 52,62 10 0 62,62 21 20,59 0 0 20,59 58 66,36 11 8 85,36 92 63,54 0 0 63,54 83 50,59 8 0 58,59 91 132,50 0 0 132,50 93 48,15 1 0 49,15 87

93 Finotti, Sara XXX ESP 509,18 81 83,60 35 0 118,60 91 23,41 19 0 42,41 93 73,44 4 0 77,44 91 61,50 12 0 73,50 88 63,53 2 5 70,53 93 45,80 7 0 52,80 91 66,90 2 5 73,90 93

- Giancane, Giovanni IT0248 SSP - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Catenacci, Claudio IT512021 CCP - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- (DQ) Pizzocchero, Angelo IT1005777 SSP - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1-DC Longoni, Alberto IT0280 207,51 34 34,05 29 0 63,05 1 12,47 1 0 13,47 1 31,70 0 0 31,70 1 31,94 4 0 35,94 1 23,42 0 0 23,42 1 18,52 0 0 18,52 1 21,41 0 0 21,41 1
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1 Pancaldi, Varner IT712110 263,70 33 62,88 19 0 81,88 1 13,66 5 0 18,66 1 36,18 1 3 40,18 1 32,22 5 5 42,22 1 26,80 2 0 28,80 1 21,33 0 0 21,33 1 29,63 1 0 30,63 1
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1 Chisena, Franco IT1002885 437,71 113 60,09 52 0 112,09 1 13,90 16 0 29,90 1 58,76 8 8 74,76 1 35,61 31 16 82,61 1 45,01 6 3 54,01 1 39,31 0 0 39,31 1 45,03 0 0 45,03 1
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- Giancane, Giovanni IT0248 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1-DC Baraldi, Alessio IT1002422 200,32 55 36,27 28 0 64,27 3 10,13 13 0 23,13 6 27,52 3 0 30,52 3 22,75 6 0 28,75 2 19,61 4 0 23,61 3 13,85 0 0 13,85 1 15,19 1 0 16,19 1
2 Montagna, Corrado IT329079 204,08 53 35,45 37 0 72,45 4 9,65 6 0 15,65 3 21,86 7 0 28,86 1 26,23 1 0 27,23 1 23,56 0 0 23,56 2 14,98 0 0 14,98 2 19,35 2 0 21,35 4

3 Rizzi, Marco IT277010 205,85 15 41,12 10 0 51,12 1 13,11 0 0 13,11 1 36,04 0 0 36,04 4 32,32 5 0 37,32 5 27,24 0 0 27,24 5 20,47 0 0 20,47 6 20,55 0 0 20,55 3

4 Roncarati, Raffaele IT273151 207,44 64 26,05 37 0 63,05 2 9,98 10 0 19,98 4 25,02 4 0 29,02 2 22,38 7 5 34,38 3 19,83 6 0 25,83 4 15,86 0 3 18,86 5 16,32 0 0 16,32 2

5 Iacangelo, Ernesto IT2232 275,48 100 38,69 42 0 80,69 6 11,28 9 0 20,28 5 24,61 30 12 66,61 5 27,10 12 0 39,10 6 25,45 1 3 29,45 6 15,37 2 0 17,37 4 17,98 4 0 21,98 6

6 Vincenzi, Stefano IT853267 309,88 160 27,74 52 0 79,74 5 10,75 4 0 14,75 2 35,25 85 0 120,25 6 23,02 12 0 35,02 4 19,65 3 0 22,65 1 14,79 1 0 15,79 3 18,68 3 0 21,68 5
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1 Clementi, Marco IT843396 206,97 47 31,39 36 0 67,39 1 11,24 4 0 15,24 2 27,84 0 0 27,84 2 26,69 6 0 32,69 1 24,46 0 0 24,46 1 14,31 0 0 14,31 1 24,04 1 0 25,04 3

2 Capra, Mattia IT418052 239,93 62 36,73 38 0 74,73 4 12,30 2 0 14,30 1 33,44 14 0 47,44 5 33,03 3 0 36,03 2 22,33 5 5 32,33 4 16,98 0 0 16,98 2 18,12 0 0 18,12 1

3 Casarotti, Fabio IT812760 240,23 59 37,98 32 0 69,98 2 13,20 3 0 16,20 3 29,69 5 5 39,69 3 32,50 5 5 42,50 4 22,28 2 3 27,28 2 16,84 5 0 21,84 3 15,74 7 0 22,74 2

4 Marioli, Mario Gabriele IT226320 253,37 59 35,81 33 3 71,81 3 9,44 8 0 17,44 4 34,45 11 0 45,45 4 31,94 5 0 36,94 3 29,18 1 0 30,18 3 19,45 0 3 22,45 4 28,10 1 0 29,10 4

5 Beretta, Alberto IT2094 293,01 76 50,44 60 0 110,44 6 17,25 7 0 24,25 6 25,00 0 0 25,00 1 36,60 7 0 43,60 5 33,82 0 0 33,82 6 23,13 1 0 24,13 5 30,77 1 0 31,77 5

6 Alessio, Stefano IT1001829 315,62 50 68,07 36 0 104,07 5 18,32 0 0 18,32 5 50,03 2 0 52,03 6 41,97 8 0 49,97 6 31,07 2 0 33,07 5 24,03 2 0 26,03 6 32,13 0 0 32,13 6
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1 Caleffi, Diego IT1000940 246,42 61 35,59 37 0 72,59 4 10,15 12 0 22,15 8 36,01 2 3 41,01 2 29,03 4 0 33,03 1 25,46 2 0 27,46 3 19,88 1 0 20,88 3 26,30 3 0 29,30 6

2 Ferrarini, Simone IT1006357 252,32 82 27,42 55 0 82,42 7 10,55 5 3 18,55 4 26,80 20 0 46,80 9 28,64 2 8 38,64 2 23,02 0 0 23,02 1 16,89 0 3 19,89 2 23,00 0 0 23,00 1

3 Ferrari, Ivan IT1003845 263,91 88 37,82 33 0 70,82 3 14,73 2 0 16,73 1 32,07 21 0 53,07 15 25,09 18 0 43,09 3 27,16 6 0 33,16 8 17,27 0 0 17,27 1 21,77 8 0 29,77 7

4 Deidda, Franco IT670880 276,14 65 40,96 33 0 73,96 5 12,10 6 0 18,10 3 37,14 10 3 50,14 13 37,74 11 0 48,74 9 33,04 3 0 36,04 14 22,26 1 0 23,26 7 24,90 1 0 25,90 2

5 Vagge, Danilo IT1756 276,31 52 44,75 19 0 63,75 1 10,55 13 0 23,55 13 43,67 0 3 46,67 8 32,36 13 5 50,36 10 30,23 5 0 35,23 12 22,24 0 0 22,24 4 32,51 2 0 34,51 15

6 Bragoli, Bruno IT357983 279,81 54 37,15 45 0 82,15 6 13,09 4 0 17,09 2 41,23 2 0 43,23 3 37,85 3 5 45,85 5 34,70 0 0 34,70 10 26,83 0 0 26,83 16 29,96 0 0 29,96 8

7 Turato, Paolo IT441717 284,15 67 38,15 32 0 70,15 2 14,89 4 0 18,89 5 41,65 8 0 49,65 12 31,54 16 0 47,54 7 28,42 3 0 31,42 5 23,13 0 0 23,13 6 29,37 4 10 43,37 18

8 Toselli, Oliviero IT1001975 287,67 92 32,70 50 0 82,70 8 14,03 19 0 33,03 19 34,25 0 0 34,25 1 34,03 19 0 53,03 12 26,16 1 0 27,16 2 23,63 1 0 24,63 10 27,87 2 3 32,87 12

9 Lattanzio, Liano IT432062 290,87 82 46,98 47 0 93,98 12 15,60 7 0 22,60 10 37,05 4 3 44,05 4 28,24 17 0 45,24 4 27,03 4 0 31,03 4 24,47 1 0 25,47 12 26,50 2 0 28,50 5

10 Fassione, Paolo IT1002440 293,02 18 79,82 3 0 82,82 9 16,95 2 0 18,95 7 47,51 0 0 47,51 10 35,48 13 0 48,48 8 37,56 0 0 37,56 15 24,01 0 0 24,01 8 33,69 0 0 33,69 13

11 Randazzo, Arturo IT1001164 303,81 63 51,63 37 0 88,63 11 16,12 9 0 25,12 15 47,44 1 0 48,44 11 40,29 13 3 56,29 16 30,75 3 0 33,75 9 24,64 0 0 24,64 11 26,94 0 0 26,94 3
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12 Sitta, Stefano IT1005871 304,48 95 37,45 43 3 83,45 10 13,38 9 0 22,38 9 39,25 7 0 46,25 7 31,60 24 0 55,60 14 30,24 10 0 40,24 17 25,17 1 0 26,17 13 29,39 1 0 30,39 10

13 Rossi, Maria Teresa IT258837 326,70 107 37,15 68 0 105,15 17 20,81 5 0 25,81 16 37,50 7 0 44,50 5 33,49 20 10 63,49 17 30,03 3 0 33,03 7 24,42 2 0 26,42 14 26,30 2 0 28,30 4

14 Dagradi, Marcello IT383692 332,65 103 52,55 50 3 105,55 18 17,71 7 0 24,71 14 39,17 11 0 50,17 14 31,04 19 5 55,04 13 26,16 9 0 35,16 11 28,38 3 0 31,38 18 26,64 4 0 30,64 11

15 Duchi, Rita IT166832 336,77 38 86,43 13 0 99,43 15 20,04 3 0 23,04 11 53,75 1 0 54,75 16 37,04 14 0 51,04 11 33,18 2 5 40,18 16 25,86 5 0 30,86 17 37,47 0 0 37,47 16

16 Torresani, Marco IT1002854 337,25 97 38,94 61 0 99,94 16 16,28 11 0 27,28 17 46,81 10 0 56,81 17 38,17 15 3 56,17 15 35,98 0 0 35,98 13 26,67 0 0 26,67 15 34,40 0 0 34,40 14

17 Arrigotti, Giuseppe IT266742 347,84 86 58,80 61 0 119,80 19 13,10 10 0 23,10 12 42,04 4 0 46,04 6 53,40 11 10 74,40 18 31,90 0 0 31,90 6 22,59 0 0 22,59 5 30,01 0 0 30,01 9

18 Tomasoni, Giancarlo IT1374 350,15 69 49,20 47 3 99,20 13 13,93 5 0 18,93 6 48,58 3 16 67,58 19 33,50 8 5 46,50 6 46,74 4 0 50,74 19 24,61 0 0 24,61 9 40,59 2 0 42,59 17

19 Rossi, Franco IT216770 443,44 169 38,41 61 0 99,41 14 17,96 14 0 31,96 18 50,36 10 5 65,36 18 44,54 34 8 86,54 19 29,23 16 3 48,23 18 31,77 11 5 47,77 19 36,17 23 5 64,17 19
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1 Guareschi, Claudio IT1005115 267,29 23 41,79 11 0 52,79 1 19,56 6 3 28,56 7 45,19 4 0 49,19 2 36,69 2 0 38,69 1 35,01 0 0 35,01 3 28,27 0 0 28,27 4 34,78 0 0 34,78 2

2 Bizziocchi, Giovanni IT1001859 290,29 56 41,31 31 0 72,31 3 16,38 8 0 24,38 5 45,15 0 6 51,15 4 35,78 13 0 48,78 3 30,63 2 3 35,63 4 26,82 1 0 27,82 2 29,22 1 0 30,22 1

3 Viavattene, Roberto IT1002876 324,31 93 40,63 58 0 98,63 6 16,00 9 0 25,00 6 38,73 4 0 42,73 1 31,73 18 3 52,73 5 29,49 1 3 33,49 2 30,99 2 0 32,99 6 37,74 1 0 38,74 4

4 Teggi, Antonio IT1005196 328,42 61 40,56 25 0 65,56 2 15,72 6 0 21,72 3 48,05 12 3 63,05 5 37,65 18 10 65,65 7 46,65 0 0 46,65 6 29,80 0 0 29,80 5 35,99 0 0 35,99 3

5 Ferri, Diego IT1000365 329,14 76 55,14 37 0 92,14 4 12,60 6 0 18,60 1 56,20 6 3 65,20 6 37,11 8 0 45,11 2 29,25 3 0 32,25 1 22,09 6 0 28,09 3 34,75 10 3 47,75 5

6 Battisti, Attilio IT1006141 377,81 141 48,73 67 0 115,73 7 16,10 3 0 19,10 2 45,33 30 0 75,33 7 30,24 19 3 52,24 4 32,72 4 0 36,72 5 23,60 0 0 23,60 1 37,09 18 0 55,09 6

7 D'Avenia, Renato IT140585 398,22 113 38,40 55 0 93,40 5 16,61 6 0 22,61 4 38,89 12 0 50,89 3 34,50 25 5 64,50 6 38,63 15 10 63,63 7 35,80 0 5 40,80 7 52,39 0 10 62,39 7
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1 Paganelli, Tiziano XXX 334,01 53 55,58 20 3 78,58 2 20,85 8 0 28,85 3 61,47 1 0 62,47 2 46,98 18 5 69,98 3 39,71 3 0 42,71 3 33,16 2 0 35,16 2 15,26 1 0 16,26 1

2 Figurelli, Francesco IT1006730 337,52 41 45,05 28 0 73,05 1 17,57 7 0 24,57 1 53,25 2 0 55,25 1 40,43 4 0 44,43 1 36,49 0 0 36,49 1 68,96 0 0 68,96 3 34,77 0 0 34,77 2

3 Oppio, Attilio XXX 380,12 87 42,10 53 0 95,10 3 18,63 7 0 25,63 2 64,15 2 3 69,15 3 37,34 19 10 66,34 2 34,19 3 0 37,19 2 24,66 2 0 26,66 1 59,05 1 0 60,05 3

- (DQ) Pizzocchero, Angelo IT1005777 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1 Gavazzeni, Gianandrea IT955970 199,77 62 24,10 53 0 77,10 1 9,53 3 0 12,53 1 24,56 0 0 24,56 1 25,05 5 0 30,05 1 19,32 0 0 19,32 1 13,88 0 0 13,88 1 21,33 1 0 22,33 1
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1-DC Di Venuta, Graziano IT670864 162,66 16 34,45 7 0 41,45 1 11,50 1 0 12,50 1 26,92 0 0 26,92 1 24,59 5 0 29,59 1 16,86 1 0 17,86 1 15,50 2 0 17,50 3 16,84 0 0 16,84 2
2 Bevilacqua, Mauro IT971031 182,18 24 28,97 22 0 50,97 2 12,44 1 0 13,44 2 27,30 0 3 30,30 2 30,09 1 0 31,09 2 23,25 0 0 23,25 3 17,70 0 0 17,70 4 15,43 0 0 15,43 1

3 Bettati, Alberto IT968202 206,73 51 29,95 37 0 66,95 4 12,48 4 0 16,48 5 33,67 0 0 33,67 4 24,53 9 0 33,53 4 21,02 1 0 22,02 2 15,90 0 0 15,90 1 18,18 0 0 18,18 4

4 Bottale, Marco IT1215 207,34 33 36,83 26 0 62,83 3 12,12 3 0 15,12 4 36,63 0 0 36,63 5 29,71 3 0 32,71 3 24,19 0 0 24,19 5 15,08 1 0 16,08 2 19,78 0 0 19,78 5

5 Camarrone, Alessandro IT906631 240,70 55 31,04 43 0 74,04 5 10,65 3 0 13,65 3 38,18 3 0 41,18 6 27,65 2 5 34,65 5 22,05 2 0 24,05 4 18,35 0 0 18,35 5 32,78 2 0 34,78 6

6 Nicoli, Roberto IT1499 240,86 71 43,05 43 0 86,05 6 12,32 8 0 20,32 6 30,10 2 0 32,10 3 27,19 9 0 36,19 6 24,07 3 0 27,07 6 15,30 6 0 21,30 6 17,83 0 0 17,83 3
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1 Ragazzoli, Giorgio IT943278 187,54 14 42,12 5 0 47,12 1 12,37 2 0 14,37 2 31,86 1 0 32,86 3 27,19 5 0 32,19 3 20,89 0 0 20,89 1 18,00 1 0 19,00 4 21,11 0 0 21,11 6

2 Rossi, Pierangelo IT0255 215,23 40 39,92 30 0 69,92 4 16,88 3 0 19,88 8 22,00 2 0 24,00 1 30,14 4 0 34,14 4 26,01 1 0 27,01 5 19,37 0 0 19,37 6 20,91 0 0 20,91 5

3 Panzeri, Maurizio IT0595 218,37 63 34,08 33 0 67,08 3 11,40 7 0 18,40 5 26,93 8 6 40,93 6 23,77 6 0 29,77 2 19,41 5 0 24,41 3 17,13 0 0 17,13 1 16,65 4 0 20,65 4

4 Bonvini, Andrea IT847965 227,66 56 34,42 30 0 64,42 2 15,27 7 0 22,27 9 31,28 0 0 31,28 2 27,88 16 0 43,88 7 25,58 1 0 26,58 4 18,17 1 0 19,17 5 19,06 1 0 20,06 3

5 Errico, Nicoló IT553364 230,35 68 29,23 55 0 84,23 7 11,97 1 0 12,97 1 35,92 5 5 45,92 8 25,21 4 0 29,21 1 20,29 1 0 21,29 2 18,03 0 0 18,03 2 16,70 2 0 18,70 1

6 Malagutti, Daniele IT140049 242,34 69 38,65 41 0 79,65 5 12,10 4 0 16,10 4 29,81 9 0 38,81 5 28,91 12 0 40,91 6 25,19 3 0 28,19 6 18,80 0 0 18,80 3 19,88 0 0 19,88 2

7 Chioetto, Enrico IT397392 268,85 56 46,58 36 0 82,58 6 14,36 1 0 15,36 3 33,66 2 0 35,66 4 31,03 14 5 50,03 8 28,18 2 0 30,18 7 20,53 1 3 24,53 7 30,51 0 0 30,51 8

8 Maghenzani, Andrea IT1003033 303,49 87 34,49 62 0 96,49 8 15,10 4 0 19,10 6 39,89 0 6 45,89 7 32,04 20 10 62,04 9 30,72 1 0 31,72 8 20,10 0 5 25,10 8 23,15 0 0 23,15 7

9 Bontardelli, Massimo IT204375 339,09 73 50,23 60 0 110,23 9 14,31 5 0 19,31 7 60,20 1 5 66,20 9 35,37 5 0 40,37 5 43,00 0 0 43,00 9 26,02 0 0 26,02 9 31,96 2 0 33,96 9
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1 Sitta, Simone IT1005873 264,81 56 35,76 32 0 67,76 1 13,76 5 0 18,76 1 42,55 7 0 49,55 3 30,45 8 0 38,45 1 27,52 0 0 27,52 1 31,89 1 0 32,89 3 26,88 3 0 29,88 2

2 Fontana, Cesare IT311563 293,35 64 52,55 31 0 83,55 2 23,73 0 0 23,73 2 31,04 16 0 47,04 2 36,74 7 0 43,74 2 35,18 9 0 44,18 3 21,03 1 0 22,03 1 29,08 0 0 29,08 1

3 Bacchi, Chiara IT269677 345,86 96 39,56 61 0 100,56 3 17,12 15 0 32,12 4 44,55 0 0 44,55 1 37,38 14 0 51,38 3 35,52 0 5 40,52 2 31,45 3 0 34,45 4 39,28 3 0 42,28 4

4 Peyrot, Michela IT1001828 385,20 75 53,06 57 0 110,06 4 21,31 3 0 24,31 3 53,14 3 0 56,14 4 54,54 12 18 84,54 4 44,98 0 0 44,98 4 25,87 0 0 25,87 2 39,30 0 0 39,30 3
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1 Fava, Tiziano IT1003964 284,58 52 40,23 32 0 72,23 1 15,50 2 0 17,50 1 46,67 0 3 49,67 2 35,73 14 5 54,73 3 31,59 1 0 32,59 2 22,75 1 0 23,75 1 32,11 2 0 34,11 2

2 Boselli, Luca IT1003209 285,30 86 42,32 51 3 96,32 2 13,81 9 0 22,81 2 37,24 9 0 46,24 1 28,70 6 5 39,70 1 24,20 1 0 25,20 1 19,29 2 3 24,29 2 22,74 8 0 30,74 1

3 Benzoni, Floriana IT1000917 397,83 86 56,82 65 0 121,82 3 21,44 2 0 23,44 3 68,42 3 5 76,42 3 43,02 10 0 53,02 2 41,95 4 0 45,95 3 38,80 2 0 40,80 3 36,38 0 0 36,38 3
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1 Carbognani, Gianluca XXX 282,68 74 42,35 38 0 80,35 3 12,14 8 0 20,14 1 44,06 2 8 54,06 2 30,85 17 3 50,85 2 25,07 2 0 27,07 1 19,31 0 0 19,31 1 23,90 7 0 30,90 2

2 Delfanti, Marco XXX 293,44 92 34,75 40 0 74,75 2 18,61 19 3 40,61 5 38,87 4 0 42,87 1 26,79 14 5 45,79 1 24,81 5 0 29,81 2 22,55 5 0 27,55 2 27,06 5 0 32,06 3

3 Gallo, Giuseppe XXX 328,96 61 45,20 26 0 71,20 1 18,46 6 0 24,46 2 66,13 0 0 66,13 4 36,01 26 0 62,01 4 37,66 3 0 40,66 4 27,94 0 0 27,94 3 36,56 0 0 36,56 4

4 Bacchilega, Iliana IT1003332 345,76 89 49,05 62 0 111,05 5 21,20 5 0 26,20 3 53,42 2 0 55,42 3 34,05 14 3 51,05 3 38,85 0 0 38,85 3 31,62 1 0 32,62 4 20,57 5 5 30,57 1

5 Guida, Roberto IT1007074 411,78 64 53,22 32 0 85,22 4 22,13 8 0 30,13 4 65,31 3 3 71,31 5 53,92 21 5 79,92 6 56,60 0 0 56,60 5 36,21 0 0 36,21 5 46,39 0 6 52,39 5

6 Finotti, Sara XXX 509,18 81 83,60 35 0 118,60 6 23,41 19 0 42,41 6 73,44 4 0 77,44 6 61,50 12 0 73,50 5 63,53 2 5 70,53 6 45,80 7 0 52,80 6 66,90 2 5 73,90 6
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1-DC Novi, Mirco IT625681 185,38 28 36,99 12 0 48,99 1 10,94 4 0 14,94 1 30,07 3 0 33,07 1 24,78 8 0 32,78 1 18,88 0 0 18,88 1 16,20 1 0 17,20 1 19,52 0 0 19,52 1
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1-MA Arcelli, Andrea IT129980 176,33 5 21,05 0 0 21,05 1 11,33 3 0 14,33 1 34,80 2 0 36,80 1 29,14 0 0 29,14 1 29,92 0 0 29,92 1 20,50 0 0 20,50 1 24,59 0 0 24,59 1
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1 Frosi, Luca IT931313 187,31 8 28,01 0 0 28,01 1 10,72 1 0 11,72 1 37,72 2 0 39,72 1 26,38 1 0 27,38 1 26,90 1 0 27,90 2 20,62 1 5 26,62 3 23,96 2 0 25,96 1

2 Bruschi, Valerio IT1064 203,31 37 22,53 16 0 38,53 3 9,89 3 0 12,89 2 36,72 7 0 43,72 2 25,96 2 0 27,96 2 27,56 4 0 31,56 3 21,00 0 0 21,00 1 22,65 5 0 27,65 2

3 Fiocchi, Paolo IT697144 232,25 38 31,44 21 0 52,44 4 11,33 3 0 14,33 4 41,46 11 0 52,46 3 34,12 3 0 37,12 3 26,33 0 0 26,33 1 21,88 0 0 21,88 2 27,69 0 0 27,69 3

4 Dadomo, Mauro IT1003013 270,02 36 28,99 0 0 28,99 2 15,72 8 0 23,72 5 45,76 14 0 59,76 5 35,10 11 3 49,10 4 38,00 0 0 38,00 4 32,24 0 0 32,24 4 35,21 3 0 38,21 5

5 Poloniato, Giovanni IT1003592 297,59 57 36,68 22 0 58,68 5 13,00 0 0 13,00 3 44,06 7 3 54,06 4 36,17 22 0 58,17 5 37,23 5 0 42,23 5 23,36 1 10 34,36 5 37,09 0 0 37,09 4
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1-DC Mainardi, Danilo IT0433 171,04 11 24,69 0 0 24,69 1 8,44 2 0 10,44 1 41,84 1 3 45,84 2 24,03 3 0 27,03 1 19,18 0 3 22,18 1 16,39 2 0 18,39 1 19,47 3 0 22,47 1
2 Bompani, Andrea IT1004359 193,76 16 28,37 5 0 33,37 2 9,65 1 0 10,65 2 32,31 0 0 32,31 1 27,17 2 0 29,17 2 37,63 0 0 37,63 3 18,66 2 0 20,66 2 23,97 6 0 29,97 2

3 Mascherpa, Giuliano IT670237 298,28 52 32,01 16 3 51,01 3 12,70 4 0 16,70 3 60,45 0 0 60,45 3 28,73 20 10 58,73 3 28,69 4 0 32,69 2 30,13 1 5 36,13 3 30,57 7 5 42,57 3

4 Gelmini, David XXX 472,35 30 52,62 10 0 62,62 4 20,59 0 0 20,59 4 66,36 11 8 85,36 4 63,54 0 0 63,54 4 50,59 8 0 58,59 4 132,50 0 0 132,50 4 48,15 1 0 49,15 4

CCP - MA
Shooter Final Standard Game El President La Banda del Buco Spaccio al Parco Giochi Safe House Start Hotel Chinatown
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-DC Trioli, Paolo IT0050 168,52 10 34,23 8 0 42,23 1 11,68 1 0 12,68 1 29,31 0 0 29,31 1 27,37 1 0 28,37 1 19,67 0 0 19,67 1 17,32 0 0 17,32 1 18,94 0 0 18,94 1



CCP - EX
Shooter Final Standard Game El President La Banda del Buco Spaccio al Parco Giochi Safe House Start Hotel Chinatown
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Gavazzeni, Andrea IT0003 183,80 40 27,26 27 0 54,26 2 9,67 3 0 12,67 1 23,88 0 0 23,88 1 24,52 4 5 33,52 1 20,48 0 0 20,48 1 14,75 4 0 18,75 3 18,24 2 0 20,24 1

2 Aleotti, Andrea IT521158 207,56 21 35,27 12 0 47,27 1 13,53 0 0 13,53 2 37,90 0 0 37,90 2 28,78 9 0 37,78 2 26,62 0 0 26,62 2 16,86 0 0 16,86 1 27,60 0 0 27,60 3

3 Varoutsas, George IT1468 244,06 70 38,38 45 0 83,38 3 11,19 3 0 14,19 3 32,00 6 0 38,00 3 28,20 12 0 40,20 3 22,99 4 0 26,99 3 17,58 0 0 17,58 2 23,72 0 0 23,72 2

CCP - SS
Shooter Final Standard Game El President La Banda del Buco Spaccio al Parco Giochi Safe House Start Hotel Chinatown
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Buresti, Luca IT276128 221,15 41 36,83 17 0 53,83 1 12,15 4 0 16,15 2 29,38 3 0 32,38 1 32,31 13 5 50,31 1 25,27 4 0 29,27 1 18,11 0 0 18,11 1 21,10 0 0 21,10 1

2 Ferrari, Antonio IT0155 270,48 57 30,84 34 0 64,84 2 12,79 3 0 15,79 1 38,85 3 3 44,85 2 37,11 15 0 52,11 2 31,52 2 0 33,52 2 32,94 0 0 32,94 2 26,43 0 0 26,43 2

- Catenacci, Claudio IT512021 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

CCP - MM
Shooter Final Standard Game El President La Banda del Buco Spaccio al Parco Giochi Safe House Start Hotel Chinatown
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Sernagiotto, Marco IT966311 291,53 49 46,81 40 0 86,81 1 17,37 0 0 17,37 1 45,26 1 0 46,26 1 40,65 7 0 47,65 1 34,16 0 3 37,16 1 23,31 0 0 23,31 1 31,97 1 0 32,97 1

CO - SS
Shooter Final Standard Game El President La Banda del Buco Spaccio al Parco Giochi Safe House Start Hotel Chinatown
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-DC Benda, Alexander IT515947 192,30 22 30,24 11 0 41,24 1 11,04 4 0 15,04 1 32,74 0 3 35,74 1 25,69 2 0 27,69 1 23,05 0 0 23,05 1 23,44 5 0 28,44 1 21,10 0 0 21,10 1

CO - NV
Shooter Final Standard Game El President La Banda del Buco Spaccio al Parco Giochi Safe House Start Hotel Chinatown
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 De Silvestri, Vincenzo IT423807 303,08 59 43,34 46 0 89,34 1 13,84 3 0 16,84 1 51,16 0 3 54,16 1 43,14 10 5 58,14 1 30,93 0 0 30,93 1 23,30 0 0 23,30 1 30,37 0 0 30,37 1

Standard Game Winner
Shooter Final Standard Game El President La Banda del Buco Spaccio al Parco Giochi Safe House Start Hotel Chinatown
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Arcelli, Andrea IT129980 176,33 5 21,05 0 0 21,05 1 11,33 3 0 14,33 1 34,80 2 0 36,80 1 29,14 0 0 29,14 1 29,92 0 0 29,92 1 20,50 0 0 20,50 1 24,59 0 0 24,59 1

El President Winner
Shooter Final Standard Game El President La Banda del Buco Spaccio al Parco Giochi Safe House Start Hotel Chinatown
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Mainardi, Danilo IT0433 171,04 11 24,69 0 0 24,69 1 8,44 2 0 10,44 1 41,84 1 3 45,84 2 24,03 3 0 27,03 1 19,18 0 3 22,18 1 16,39 2 0 18,39 1 19,47 3 0 22,47 1

La Banda del Buco Winner
Shooter Final Standard Game El President La Banda del Buco Spaccio al Parco Giochi Safe House Start Hotel Chinatown
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Gavazzeni, Andrea IT0003 183,80 40 27,26 27 0 54,26 2 9,67 3 0 12,67 1 23,88 0 0 23,88 1 24,52 4 5 33,52 1 20,48 0 0 20,48 1 14,75 4 0 18,75 3 18,24 2 0 20,24 1

Spaccio al Parco Giochi Winner
Shooter Final Standard Game El President La Banda del Buco Spaccio al Parco Giochi Safe House Start Hotel Chinatown
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Mainardi, Danilo IT0433 171,04 11 24,69 0 0 24,69 1 8,44 2 0 10,44 1 41,84 1 3 45,84 2 24,03 3 0 27,03 1 19,18 0 3 22,18 1 16,39 2 0 18,39 1 19,47 3 0 22,47 1

Safe House Winner
Shooter Final Standard Game El President La Banda del Buco Spaccio al Parco Giochi Safe House Start Hotel Chinatown
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Di Venuta, Graziano IT670864 162,66 16 34,45 7 0 41,45 1 11,50 1 0 12,50 1 26,92 0 0 26,92 1 24,59 5 0 29,59 1 16,86 1 0 17,86 1 15,50 2 0 17,50 3 16,84 0 0 16,84 2



Start Hotel Winner
Shooter Final Standard Game El President La Banda del Buco Spaccio al Parco Giochi Safe House Start Hotel Chinatown
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Baraldi, Alessio IT1002422 200,32 55 36,27 28 0 64,27 3 10,13 13 0 23,13 6 27,52 3 0 30,52 3 22,75 6 0 28,75 2 19,61 4 0 23,61 3 13,85 0 0 13,85 1 15,19 1 0 16,19 1

Chinatown Winner
Shooter Final Standard Game El President La Banda del Buco Spaccio al Parco Giochi Safe House Start Hotel Chinatown
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Bevilacqua, Mauro IT971031 182,18 24 28,97 22 0 50,97 2 12,44 1 0 13,44 2 27,30 0 3 30,30 2 30,09 1 0 31,09 2 23,25 0 0 23,25 3 17,70 0 0 17,70 4 15,43 0 0 15,43 1



Autumn Event 2019
9/24/2019

Match Results Most Accurate

Most Accurate
Shooter Final Standard Game El President La Banda del Buco Spaccio al Parco Giochi Safe House Start Hotel Chinatown
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Arcelli, Andrea IT129980 176,33 5 21,05 0 0 21,05 1 11,33 3 0 14,33 18 34,80 2 0 36,80 25 29,14 0 0 29,14 8 29,92 0 0 29,92 41 20,50 0 0 20,50 32 24,59 0 0 24,59 32
2 Trioli, Paolo IT0050 168,52 10 34,23 8 0 42,23 9 11,68 1 0 12,68 7 29,31 0 0 29,31 9 27,37 1 0 28,37 6 19,67 0 0 19,67 4 17,32 0 0 17,32 13 18,94 0 0 18,94 10
3 Mainardi, Danilo IT0433 171,04 11 24,69 0 0 24,69 2 8,44 2 0 10,44 1 41,84 1 3 45,84 44 24,03 3 0 27,03 1 19,18 0 3 22,18 9 16,39 2 0 18,39 21 19,47 3 0 22,47 27
4 Ragazzoli, Giorgio IT943278 187,54 14 42,12 5 0 47,12 10 12,37 2 0 14,37 20 31,86 1 0 32,86 17 27,19 5 0 32,19 15 20,89 0 0 20,89 6 18,00 1 0 19,00 26 21,11 0 0 21,11 21
5 Rizzi, Marco IT277010 205,85 15 41,12 10 0 51,12 15 13,11 0 0 13,11 11 36,04 0 0 36,04 23 32,32 5 0 37,32 31 27,24 0 0 27,24 31 20,47 0 0 20,47 31 20,55 0 0 20,55 16
6 Di Venuta, Graziano IT670864 162,66 16 34,45 7 0 41,45 8 11,50 1 0 12,50 4 26,92 0 0 26,92 5 24,59 5 0 29,59 11 16,86 1 0 17,86 1 15,50 2 0 17,50 15 16,84 0 0 16,84 5
7 Bompani, Andrea IT1004359 193,76 16 28,37 5 0 33,37 5 9,65 1 0 10,65 2 32,31 0 0 32,31 15 27,17 2 0 29,17 9 37,63 0 0 37,63 73 18,66 2 0 20,66 33 23,97 6 0 29,97 49
8 Fassione, Paolo IT1002440 293,02 18 79,82 3 0 82,82 60 16,95 2 0 18,95 49 47,51 0 0 47,51 55 35,48 13 0 48,48 55 37,56 0 0 37,56 72 24,01 0 0 24,01 50 33,69 0 0 33,69 65
9 Aleotti, Andrea IT521158 207,56 21 35,27 12 0 47,27 11 13,53 0 0 13,53 14 37,90 0 0 37,90 26 28,78 9 0 37,78 32 26,62 0 0 26,62 25 16,86 0 0 16,86 8 27,60 0 0 27,60 38
10 Benda, Alexander IT515947 192,30 22 30,24 11 0 41,24 7 11,04 4 0 15,04 23 32,74 0 3 35,74 22 25,69 2 0 27,69 4 23,05 0 0 23,05 12 23,44 5 0 28,44 73 21,10 0 0 21,10 20
11 Guareschi, Claudio IT1005115 267,29 23 41,79 11 0 52,79 17 19,56 6 3 28,56 85 45,19 4 0 49,19 57 36,69 2 0 38,69 35 35,01 0 0 35,01 62 28,27 0 0 28,27 72 34,78 0 0 34,78 71
12 Bevilacqua, Mauro IT971031 182,18 24 28,97 22 0 50,97 13 12,44 1 0 13,44 12 27,30 0 3 30,30 10 30,09 1 0 31,09 14 23,25 0 0 23,25 13 17,70 0 0 17,70 17 15,43 0 0 15,43 1
13 Novi, Mirco IT625681 185,38 28 36,99 12 0 48,99 12 10,94 4 0 14,94 22 30,07 3 0 33,07 18 24,78 8 0 32,78 18 18,88 0 0 18,88 2 16,20 1 0 17,20 11 19,52 0 0 19,52 11
14 Bottale, Marco IT1215 207,34 33 36,83 26 0 62,83 22 12,12 3 0 15,12 24 36,63 0 0 36,63 24 29,71 3 0 32,71 17 24,19 0 0 24,19 18 15,08 1 0 16,08 7 19,78 0 0 19,78 12
15 Longoni, Alberto IT0280 207,51 34 34,05 29 0 63,05 24 12,47 1 0 13,47 13 31,70 0 0 31,70 13 31,94 4 0 35,94 26 23,42 0 0 23,42 14 18,52 0 0 18,52 22 21,41 0 0 21,41 23
16 Dadomo, Mauro IT1003013 270,02 36 28,99 0 0 28,99 4 15,72 8 0 23,72 71 45,76 14 0 59,76 76 35,10 11 3 49,10 58 38,00 0 0 38,00 74 32,24 0 0 32,24 77 35,21 3 0 38,21 78
17 Bruschi, Valerio IT1064 203,31 37 22,53 16 0 38,53 6 9,89 3 0 12,89 8 36,72 7 0 43,72 38 25,96 2 0 27,96 5 27,56 4 0 31,56 47 21,00 0 0 21,00 35 22,65 5 0 27,65 39
18 Fiocchi, Paolo IT697144 232,25 38 31,44 21 0 52,44 16 11,33 3 0 14,33 19 41,46 11 0 52,46 66 34,12 3 0 37,12 30 26,33 0 0 26,33 23 21,88 0 0 21,88 39 27,69 0 0 27,69 40
19 Rossi, Pierangelo IT0255 215,23 40 39,92 30 0 69,92 34 16,88 3 0 19,88 53 22,00 2 0 24,00 2 30,14 4 0 34,14 22 26,01 1 0 27,01 27 19,37 0 0 19,37 29 20,91 0 0 20,91 18
20 Figurelli, Francesco IT1006730 337,52 41 45,05 28 0 73,05 44 17,57 7 0 24,57 77 53,25 2 0 55,25 72 40,43 4 0 44,43 47 36,49 0 0 36,49 68 68,96 0 0 68,96 92 34,77 0 0 34,77 70
21 Clementi, Marco IT843396 206,97 47 31,39 36 0 67,39 32 11,24 4 0 15,24 25 27,84 0 0 27,84 6 26,69 6 0 32,69 16 24,46 0 0 24,46 20 14,31 0 0 14,31 3 24,04 1 0 25,04 33
22 Sernagiotto, Marco IT966311 291,53 49 46,81 40 0 86,81 67 17,37 0 0 17,37 37 45,26 1 0 46,26 50 40,65 7 0 47,65 54 34,16 0 3 37,16 70 23,31 0 0 23,31 47 31,97 1 0 32,97 64
23 Alessio, Stefano IT1001829 315,62 50 68,07 36 0 104,07 82 18,32 0 0 18,32 41 50,03 2 0 52,03 65 41,97 8 0 49,97 59 31,07 2 0 33,07 55 24,03 2 0 26,03 61 32,13 0 0 32,13 62
24 Bettati, Alberto IT968202 206,73 51 29,95 37 0 66,95 30 12,48 4 0 16,48 32 33,67 0 0 33,67 19 24,53 9 0 33,53 21 21,02 1 0 22,02 8 15,90 0 0 15,90 6 18,18 0 0 18,18 8
25 Montagna, Corrado IT329079 204,08 53 35,45 37 0 72,45 42 9,65 6 0 15,65 27 21,86 7 0 28,86 7 26,23 1 0 27,23 2 23,56 0 0 23,56 15 14,98 0 0 14,98 4 19,35 2 0 21,35 22
26 Baraldi, Alessio IT1002422 200,32 55 36,27 28 0 64,27 26 10,13 13 0 23,13 68 27,52 3 0 30,52 11 22,75 6 0 28,75 7 19,61 4 0 23,61 16 13,85 0 0 13,85 1 15,19 1 0 16,19 2
27 Bonvini, Andrea IT847965 227,66 56 34,42 30 0 64,42 27 15,27 7 0 22,27 61 31,28 0 0 31,28 12 27,88 16 0 43,88 46 25,58 1 0 26,58 24 18,17 1 0 19,17 27 19,06 1 0 20,06 14
28 Sitta, Simone IT1005873 264,81 56 35,76 32 0 67,76 33 13,76 5 0 18,76 46 42,55 7 0 49,55 58 30,45 8 0 38,45 33 27,52 0 0 27,52 34 31,89 1 0 32,89 79 26,88 3 0 29,88 47
29 Bizziocchi, Giovanni IT1001859 290,29 56 41,31 31 0 72,31 41 16,38 8 0 24,38 75 45,15 0 6 51,15 64 35,78 13 0 48,78 57 30,63 2 3 35,63 65 26,82 1 0 27,82 69 29,22 1 0 30,22 51
30 Ferrari, Antonio IT0155 270,48 57 30,84 34 0 64,84 28 12,79 3 0 15,79 28 38,85 3 3 44,85 42 37,11 15 0 52,11 67 31,52 2 0 33,52 58 32,94 0 0 32,94 80 26,43 0 0 26,43 36
31 Marioli, Mario Gabriele IT226320 253,37 59 35,81 33 3 71,81 39 9,44 8 0 17,44 38 34,45 11 0 45,45 43 31,94 5 0 36,94 29 29,18 1 0 30,18 42 19,45 0 3 22,45 42 28,10 1 0 29,10 44
32 Caleffi, Diego IT1000940 246,42 61 35,59 37 0 72,59 43 10,15 12 0 22,15 60 36,01 2 3 41,01 33 29,03 4 0 33,03 19 25,46 2 0 27,46 33 19,88 1 0 20,88 34 26,30 3 0 29,30 45
33 Gallo, Giuseppe XXX 328,96 61 45,20 26 0 71,20 38 18,46 6 0 24,46 76 66,13 0 0 66,13 82 36,01 26 0 62,01 80 37,66 3 0 40,66 79 27,94 0 0 27,94 70 36,56 0 0 36,56 75
34 Gavazzeni, Gianandrea IT955970 199,77 62 24,10 53 0 77,10 49 9,53 3 0 12,53 5 24,56 0 0 24,56 3 25,05 5 0 30,05 13 19,32 0 0 19,32 3 13,88 0 0 13,88 2 21,33 1 0 22,33 26
35 Panzeri, Maurizio IT0595 218,37 63 34,08 33 0 67,08 31 11,40 7 0 18,40 42 26,93 8 6 40,93 32 23,77 6 0 29,77 12 19,41 5 0 24,41 19 17,13 0 0 17,13 10 16,65 4 0 20,65 17
36 Randazzo, Arturo IT1001164 303,81 63 51,63 37 0 88,63 68 16,12 9 0 25,12 80 47,44 1 0 48,44 56 40,29 13 3 56,29 76 30,75 3 0 33,75 59 24,64 0 0 24,64 56 26,94 0 0 26,94 37
37 Fontana, Cesare IT311563 293,35 64 52,55 31 0 83,55 63 23,73 0 0 23,73 72 31,04 16 0 47,04 53 36,74 7 0 43,74 45 35,18 9 0 44,18 83 21,03 1 0 22,03 40 29,08 0 0 29,08 43
38 Deidda, Franco IT670880 276,14 65 40,96 33 0 73,96 45 12,10 6 0 18,10 40 37,14 10 3 50,14 61 37,74 11 0 48,74 56 33,04 3 0 36,04 67 22,26 1 0 23,26 45 24,90 1 0 25,90 34
39 Malagutti, Daniele IT140049 242,34 69 38,65 41 0 79,65 51 12,10 4 0 16,10 29 29,81 9 0 38,81 28 28,91 12 0 40,91 40 25,19 3 0 28,19 36 18,80 0 0 18,80 24 19,88 0 0 19,88 13
40 Varoutsas, George IT1468 244,06 70 38,38 45 0 83,38 61 11,19 3 0 14,19 16 32,00 6 0 38,00 27 28,20 12 0 40,20 38 22,99 4 0 26,99 26 17,58 0 0 17,58 16 23,72 0 0 23,72 31
41 Nicoli, Roberto IT1499 240,86 71 43,05 43 0 86,05 66 12,32 8 0 20,32 57 30,10 2 0 32,10 14 27,19 9 0 36,19 28 24,07 3 0 27,07 29 15,30 6 0 21,30 36 17,83 0 0 17,83 6
42 Beretta, Alberto IT2094 293,01 76 50,44 60 0 110,44 87 17,25 7 0 24,25 73 25,00 0 0 25,00 4 36,60 7 0 43,60 44 33,82 0 0 33,82 60 23,13 1 0 24,13 51 30,77 1 0 31,77 60
43 Ferri, Diego IT1000365 329,14 76 55,14 37 0 92,14 70 12,60 6 0 18,60 44 56,20 6 3 65,20 80 37,11 8 0 45,11 48 29,25 3 0 32,25 50 22,09 6 0 28,09 71 34,75 10 3 47,75 86
44 Lattanzio, Liano IT432062 290,87 82 46,98 47 0 93,98 72 15,60 7 0 22,60 63 37,05 4 3 44,05 39 28,24 17 0 45,24 49 27,03 4 0 31,03 45 24,47 1 0 25,47 58 26,50 2 0 28,50 42
45 Ferrari, Ivan IT1003845 263,91 88 37,82 33 0 70,82 37 14,73 2 0 16,73 34 32,07 21 0 53,07 67 25,09 18 0 43,09 43 27,16 6 0 33,16 56 17,27 0 0 17,27 12 21,77 8 0 29,77 46
46 Toselli, Oliviero IT1001975 287,67 92 32,70 50 0 82,70 59 14,03 19 0 33,03 91 34,25 0 0 34,25 20 34,03 19 0 53,03 71 26,16 1 0 27,16 30 23,63 1 0 24,63 55 27,87 2 3 32,87 63
47 Viavattene, Roberto IT1002876 324,31 93 40,63 58 0 98,63 76 16,00 9 0 25,00 79 38,73 4 0 42,73 35 31,73 18 3 52,73 69 29,49 1 3 33,49 57 30,99 2 0 32,99 81 37,74 1 0 38,74 79
48 Sitta, Stefano IT1005871 304,48 95 37,45 43 3 83,45 62 13,38 9 0 22,38 62 39,25 7 0 46,25 49 31,60 24 0 55,60 74 30,24 10 0 40,24 77 25,17 1 0 26,17 62 29,39 1 0 30,39 53
49 Torresani, Marco IT1002854 337,25 97 38,94 61 0 99,94 80 16,28 11 0 27,28 84 46,81 10 0 56,81 75 38,17 15 3 56,17 75 35,98 0 0 35,98 66 26,67 0 0 26,67 66 34,40 0 0 34,40 68
50 Iacangelo, Ernesto IT2232 275,48 100 38,69 42 0 80,69 54 11,28 9 0 20,28 56 24,61 30 12 66,61 84 27,10 12 0 39,10 36 25,45 1 3 29,45 39 15,37 2 0 17,37 14 17,98 4 0 21,98 25
51 Battisti, Attilio IT1006141 377,81 141 48,73 67 0 115,73 90 16,10 3 0 19,10 50 45,33 30 0 75,33 89 30,24 19 3 52,24 68 32,72 4 0 36,72 69 23,60 0 0 23,60 48 37,09 18 0 55,09 89



Shooter Final Standard Game El President La Banda del Buco Spaccio al Parco Giochi Safe House Start Hotel Chinatown
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
52 Vincenzi, Stefano IT853267 309,88 160 27,74 52 0 79,74 52 10,75 4 0 14,75 21 35,25 85 0 120,25 93 23,02 12 0 35,02 25 19,65 3 0 22,65 10 14,79 1 0 15,79 5 18,68 3 0 21,68 24
- Giancane, Giovanni IT0248 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- Catenacci, Claudio IT512021 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -


